
CHRISTMAS
A T  C O L C H E S T E R  U N I T E D

BOOK EARLY TO AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT!
01206 755165    events@colchesterunited.net



DINNER MENU
Caramelised Parsnip Soup 
Spiced Onion Bhaji, Curry Oil

Slow Cooked Pork & Duck Terrine
Celeriac Remoulade, Toasted Onion Bread, 

Cumberland Jelly, Salad Leaves, French Dressing

Norfolk Turkey Roulade
filled with a Pork, Onion, Herb & Cranberry Stuffing, 

Wrapped in Bacon
Handmade Chipolata & Bacon Roll, Thyme Roasted 

Chateaux Potatoes, Jus

British Sirloin Steak (served pink)
Grain Mustard Mash, Glazed Pearl Onions & 

Button Mushrooms, Parsnip Crisps, Jus

Mushroom, Brie, Spinach & Cranberry Filo Parcel 
Tarragon Sauce, Thyme Roasted Chateaux Potatoes

all main courses are served with a Medley of Vegetables

Christmas Pudding Cheesecake
Brandy Crème Anglaise, Dark Chocolate Soil, 

Chantilly Cream, Berries

Pear & Mulled Wine Frangipane Tart
 Berry Coulis, Chantilly Cream, Berries

Nutty Chocolate Truffle Torte
Chocolate Sauce, White Chocolate Snow, 

Chantilly Cream & Berries

Freshly Brewed Coffee, Tea & Mini Mince Pies

PRIVATE PARTY PACKAGES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE!
Call us on 01206 755165 for more information *minimum of 60 guests

PARTY NIGHTS
Friday 7th December
Saturday 8th December
Friday 14th December
Saturday 15th December
Saturday 22nd December

THREE-COURSE MEAL      DJ      PHOTO BOOTH

80s PARTY NIGHTS
Friday 30th November
Saturday 1st December
Thursday 13th December
Thursday 20th December
Friday 21st December

THREE-COURSE MEAL      80’S DJ
PHOTO BOOTH      FANCY DRESS OPTIONAL

£42
P E R  P E R S O N

CHRISTMAS
A T  C O L C H E S T E R  U N I T E D



NYE PARTY
MONDAY 31 DECEMBER 2018

LIVE ENTERTAINMENT      DJ UNTIL 2AM
TWO-COURSE MEAL      GLASS OF FIZZ AT MIDNIGHT      PHOTO BOOTH 

Dance the night away 
and welcome in 2019!

BOOK ONLINE NOW:
www.thetickethub.co.uk


